
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023-2024 ACADEMIC SESSION – AMENDED ON 23RD NOVEMBER 2023 

 
* These dates are tentative and are subject to change. 

 
Date Day Holiday 

17/04/2023 Mon 2023-2024 Academic Session Commences 

22/04/2023 Sat Idul Fitr 

01/05/2023 Mon May Day/ Labour Day 

09/05/2023 Tue Guru Rabindranath Jayanti 

19/05/2023 Fri Last Working Day before Summer Holidays 

19/06/2023 Mon School Re-opens after Summer Holidays 

29/06/2023 Thu Bakrid/Eid al Adha 

29/07/2023 Sat Muharram 

15/08/2023 Tue Independence Day 

30/08/2023 Wed Raksha Bandhan 

07/09/2023 Thu Janmashtami 

18/09/2023 Mon Vishwakarma Puja 

28/09/2023 Thu Birth Anniversary of Prophet Muhammad 

02/10/2023 Mon Gandhi Jayanti 

14/10/2023 Sat Mahalaya 

18/10/2023 Wed Last Working Day before Puja Holidays 

20/11/2023 Mon Chhath Puja 

21/11/2023 Tue School Re-opens after Puja Holidays 

27/11/2023 Mon Guru Nanak Jayanti 

22/12/2023 Fri Last Working Day before Christmas Holidays 

05/01/2024 Fri School Re-opens after Christmas Holidays 

12/01/2024 Fri Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday 

23/01/2024 Tue Netaji Subash Chandra Bose's Birthday 

26/01/2024 Fri Republic Day 

14/02/2024 Wed Saraswati Puja 

25/03/2024 Mon Doljatra 

29/03/2024 Fri Good Friday 

10/04/2024 Wed Idul Fitr 

14/04/2024 Sun Ambedkar Jayanti 
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